

BA 1977 of 2018 Ranjit Singh Vs State of Pb.

Present:- Sh. Rakesh Kumar Adv., counsel for applicant/accused.

Sh. K.S. Gill learned Additional P.P. for the State has put in appearance on behalf of the State.

Record produced. Arguments partly heard. For remaining arguments and record, file is adjourned to 02.08.2018.

(K.K. Singla)
Additional Sessions Judge
Gurdaspur
(UID No.PB0197)

Date of order: 31.07.2018
(Rohit Tandon)
Stenographer III
Next date: **02.08.2018**
Purpose: